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K. Mark Takai Swimming and Diving Champs - 2/13/2026 to 2/14/2026

Results - Friday Preliminaries
 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

VARSITY: 1:43.77 2014# Punahou

L Foster, M Balish, J Mau, R Kiessling

QUAL State Qual Standard2:09.89

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

APUN1 1:46.99 QUAL

Sjoblom, Aina A SR Misailidis, Tai SR

Webster, Journei SR Pang, Zoe JR

27.95 29.59 24.6624.79

AHPA2 1:48.72 QUAL

Schmidt, Leonie J JR Norbu, Pemma SR

Kearney, Morgan JR Brattin, Eddy JR

58.32 25.91 24.59

AIOL3 1:49.50 QUAL

Wong, Olivia JR Miyake, Aily SR

Stack, Willa SO Nihei, Leah FR

27.88 30.80 24.7526.07

AKSK4 1:51.59 QUAL

Kaahaaina, Kamakana SO Lee, Emma SR

Pascua, Kalea SR Wong, Laikuakamahina SR

26.99 32.32 25.4226.86

ALJA5 1:51.80 QUAL

Waqainabete, Eden D SR Burik, Kailee FR

Regula, Quinn FR Dodson, Norah M SR

27.89 31.61 24.6327.67

AMILI6 1:53.17 QUAL

Saito, Hope SO Garcia, Chloe SR

Bitterman, Peyton SR Pong, Cassidy

27.78 31.03 26.3028.06

AMPA7 1:55.63 QUAL

Stafford, Sadie M SR Salem, Sacha SR

Caiserman, Halia J JR Jucker, Sloane J SR

29.37 31.60 27.0027.66

AHILO8 1:57.08 QUAL

Moleni, Noelani E JR Hagan, Tess I JR

Kim, Haili K SR Moleni, Tera A JR

30.48 1:01.63 25.07

AKAISE9 1:57.31 QUAL

Gorokhovsky, Emily SO Tongg, Alyssa JR

Baysinger, Willow SO Schiffner, Elliana JR

28.22 34.71 25.1729.21

ATANG10 1:57.68 QUAL

Joca, Amelia 9 Joca, Molly 12

Koch, Olivia 12 Campbell, Anya 11

31.43 32.06 25.8628.33

ARAD11 1:59.11 QUAL

Stanley, Alena JR Boutin, Alana FR

Burton, Bryce JR Duquette, Remy SO

31.40 33.61 26.7127.39

AKEAL12 2:00.22 QUAL

Oka, Kinsey SO Tanaka, Avery FR

Minez-Cruz, Giselle SR Laliberte', Sola JR

26.80 39.86 28.9624.60

AKAHU13 2:02.74 QUAL

DeMartini, Lilikoi SO Harris, Jaedon JR

Hughes, Maya JR Porter, Savannah SR

31.20 33.98 27.6229.94

AMPI14 2:02.80 QUAL

Sunada, Leina SR Martin, Claire JR

Nakamoto, Emma SR Lovett, Lucy SO

35.39 32.37 26.6928.35

ALUNA15 2:04.71 QUAL

Lee, Mia S JR Pogni, Gianna SR

Hazlet, Muriel H FR Somers, Miranda M JR

31.70 1:06.03 0.0126.97

AKALAN16 2:04.88 QUAL

Sanders, Hannah L FR Terry, Lillian G FR

Yamada, Sumie S SO Valencia, Ylang SO

28.2929.89

AKAI17 2:06.90 QUAL

Merizwa, Alani SR Wong, Siena SR

Booker, Ava SR Mak, Kalena SR

26.6231.23

AKING18 2:07.97 QUAL

Garso, Hau'oli FR Padgett, June JR

Capdevielle, Lililou SO Roos, Johanna SO

32.19 41.65 28.3525.78

ACAMP19 2:08.80 QUAL

Atoa, Adaira S SO Day, Ashley FR

Goble, Caroline C SR Domingo, Mia A FR

30.46 37.50 31.2929.55

AKHS20 2:09.11 QUAL

Ranis, Isabella FR Brause, Daysha FR

Mottley, Adelaide FR Delos-Santos, Angela FR

32.0724.47

AKULA21 2:16.35

Anderson, Stella M FR Starmer, Eva T SO

Lawler, Marisol R SR Tassi, Gala E FR

36.81 37.42 27.2534.87

AKSH22 2:23.21

Pruett, Hayden JR Moniz, Kortney SO

Turner, Kenlyn-Clare JR Fernandez, Emily SR

34.97 46.28 29.0932.87

AMAUI--- DFS

Declared false start - Misc

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

VARSITY: 1:31.60 2019# Kamehameha Schools Kapalama

D Alejado, A Horner, K Sawai, N Copp

QUAL State Qual Standard1:57.29

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AMILI1 1:36.65 QUAL

Nakamura, Branson SO Yoza, Raiden SR

D'Sena, Shane SR Lessary, Makana JR

23.69 25.69 22.5424.73

APUN2 1:36.69 QUAL

Regala, Max JR Davidson, Nick SR

Faildo, Flexx JR Cox, Makoa JR

24.51 27.03 22.0423.11

AIOL3 1:38.10 QUAL

Lee, Kaiden JR Lee, Eric SR

Ouk, Rylan FR Sung, Jihoon SR

25.33 27.93 20.7724.07

AMOA4 1:38.60 QUAL

Alexander, Aideen w SO Wang, Felix SO

Ishikawa, Kai JR Chung, Leo FR

24.69 27.63 23.2323.05

AKSK5 1:38.77 QUAL

Quihano-Meehan, Broxton SOWong, David SR

Cummings, Winston FR Quihano-Meehan, Lennox JR

27.42 25.59 21.3624.40

AROOS6 1:41.12 QUAL

Tenev, Leo JR Dagdagan, Wreyn SR

Chun, Connor SO Chung, Jackson SR

25.61 26.69 23.8524.97

AHPA7 1:41.70 QUAL

Imonen, Zane JR Pouoa, Coleson SR

McIntosh, Robert JR Kennedy, Kelan SR

26.80 26.93 22.6725.30

ATANG8 1:43.92 QUAL

Martin, Cooper 9 Johansen, Caleb 10

Jones, Konoske 9 Parker, Tyson 9

27.56 28.53 23.2024.63

ABALD9 1:45.70 QUAL

Castillo, Logan T JR Vu, Huy SR

Stanton, Duke R SR Means, Mason SR

26.64 29.32 23.5926.15

ARAD10 1:47.40 QUAL

Robertson, Calin SR Brashers, James SR

Vinthaxay, Eli SR Puckett, Xavier SR

27.85 29.64 23.2926.62

AKS-M11 1:48.09 QUAL

Storer, Cruz SO Chang, Zeke SO

Mahoe, Aaron SO Kealoha, Makaha FR

23.01 27.11 29.0728.90

AKHS12 1:48.57 QUAL

Paterson, Kai FR Lin, Brandon SR

Juvan, Liam SR Becker, Blake SO

30.30 26.73 25.2826.26

AKAISE13 1:48.78 QUAL

Kunihiro, James JR Lambert, Liko FR

Leraand, Torbjorn SR Roberts, Ellis SR

34.01 24.00 24.2426.53

AMPI14 1:48.84 QUAL

Gurney, Xander SO Tesoro, Treyden SO

Keola, Keoni JR Morris, Wyatt JR

28.64 30.34 23.7726.09

ALJA15 1:50.41 QUAL

Botting, Henry SO Ferandin, Jack J JR

Snyder, Wolfgang JR Jamrog, Trey JR

27.39 31.52 23.3528.15

AKALAN16 1:51.78 QUAL

Wolfe, Kai JR Matsumoto, Ryan S FR

Doi-Parilla, Joseph M SO Tan, Keanu SO

27.82 30.63 25.6027.73
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K. Mark Takai Swimming and Diving Champs - 2/13/2026 to 2/14/2026

Results - Friday Preliminaries
Preliminaries ...   (#4  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

AMPA17 1:53.53 QUAL

Yamada, Kaina SO Merrill, Milo FR

Wheeler, Bodi SO Hehemann, TJ J SR

29.53 34.60 23.2426.16

ACAMP18 1:54.43 QUAL

Beesley-Wadzinski, Ryan J SRDolan, Haru A FR

Rios, Gaberiel H SR Gaos-Yanez, Joaquinn A SR

31.09 29.80 26.8726.67

AWHIS19 1:55.92 QUAL

Cicak, Finn FR Guzman, Ken SR

Padilla-Lenz, Santiago SR Vatovec, Evan JR

32.30 29.00 22.3532.27

AKING20 2:00.81

Sylva, Colten JR Ka'a'a, Noa So

Barrett, Kiele D JR Riemenschneider, Beck SR

45.04 23.04 22.6130.12

ASH21 2:03.16

Tran, Kaimana SO Seykora, Brendan JR

Kayes, William JR Frampton, Alex SR

32.28 37.14 24.0729.67

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard Free

VARSITY: 1:47.14 2014# Jasmine K Mau

QUAL State Qual Standard2:06.39

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IOL JRWong, Olivia1 1:52.80 QUAL

25.94 28.37 29.3929.10

MAUI SRSwanson, Aika L2 1:53.24 QUAL

26.06 28.37 29.3729.44

PUN SRFlanagan, Kona3 1:54.49 QUAL

26.62 28.46 30.0329.38

PUN SRRobinson, Synnove4 1:56.02 QUAL

26.46 28.78 30.3330.45

KAISE JRSchiffner, Elliana5 1:57.02 QUAL

26.61 29.66 30.3330.42

PUN SOStuemke, Maddie6 1:57.39 QUAL

27.80 29.49 30.1229.98

HPA FRKennedy, Kali M7 1:57.94 QUAL

26.71 29.45 30.8830.90

KAPO SRFliss, Juliana8 1:57.97 QUAL

26.93 29.58 30.3331.13

HPA JRBrattin, Eddy9 1:57.98 QUAL

27.03 29.71 30.1931.05

MILI SRSare, Oakley10 1:59.02 QUAL

27.24 29.81 31.5630.41

MPI SRSchroeder, Lisa11 1:59.45 QUAL

27.37 30.18 30.7931.11

PUN SRFarah, Corey12 1:59.58 QUAL

27.63 30.32 30.8430.79

KAISE JRTongg, Alyssa13 2:00.46 QUAL

27.69 30.42 31.0031.35

MPA JRCaiserman, Halia J14 2:02.01 QUAL

27.91 30.63 31.4831.99

TANG 11Leibowitz, Maiya15 2:03.76 QUAL

27.83 30.66 33.0832.19

ROOS SOHudson, Mia16 2:03.97 QUAL

28.38 31.19 32.4131.99

IOL FRGonzalez, Gabriela17 2:05.85 QUAL

28.13 31.08 33.6732.97

HPA JRWeisser, Karolina18 2:07.80

28.70 32.40 33.7932.91

KULA SOGaggero, Isabel19 2:08.73

29.03 32.27 33.4034.03

KHS SOMoises, Shealee20 2:09.64

28.50 31.35 35.2234.57

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard Free

VARSITY: 1:34.82 2016# Aukai Lileikis

QUAL State Qual Standard1:54.39

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LJA SOBonilla, Juan Sebastian1 1:41.24 QUAL

23.18 25.17 26.4926.40

PUN SRJames, Kaito2 1:43.20 QUAL

23.16 25.31 27.3527.38

HPA JRImonen, Zane3 1:43.76 QUAL

23.60 26.43 26.5827.15

PUN JRFaildo, Flexx4 1:44.43 QUAL

23.75 25.46 28.2726.95

PUN JRRegala, Max5 1:44.74 QUAL

25.08 26.56 26.6726.43

KSK FRKeaulana, Koanui6 1:45.30 QUAL

24.16 26.48 27.3327.33

KING SRHurst, Xander7 1:45.52 QUAL

23.99 26.47 27.1227.94

MAUI JROng, Ryan C8 1:45.63 QUAL

24.34 25.73 28.2627.30

KSK FRRodriguez, Cheveyo9 1:46.46 QUAL

24.50 27.00 27.7227.24

PUN SOHanson, Amory10 1:47.08 QUAL

24.99 27.03 27.5327.53

MILI JRLessary, Makana11 1:48.26 QUAL

24.74 27.66 27.7528.11

STL JRBritos, Noah12 1:49.06 QUAL

24.88 27.63 27.8528.70

LUNA JRHazlet, Eli O13 1:49.13 QUAL

26.10 27.54 27.0528.44

TANG 9Martin, Cooper14 1:49.96 QUAL

25.18 27.64 28.3328.81

MPA SRRichard, Noah K15 1:50.25 QUAL

25.24 27.16 29.1628.69

HPA SRKennedy, Kelan16 1:50.66 QUAL

24.85 27.47 29.4528.89

HPA JRMcIntosh, Robert17 1:51.08 QUAL

25.76 27.80 28.5828.94

MILI SOFerreira, Yoshiki18 1:51.86 QUAL

26.13 28.28 28.5828.87

LJA JRFerandin, Jack J19 1:51.95 QUAL

25.29 28.07 29.1429.45

KSK SOTopping, Paoa20 1:52.52 QUAL

25.75 28.54 28.8129.42

HBA FRBaker, Matt21 1:52.82 QUAL

25.97 28.50 29.2029.15

KSK SOQuihano-Meehan, Broxton22 1:54.67

26.67 28.64 29.5429.82

BALD SOYamashiro, Reyn K23 1:56.39

26.75 28.90 30.5830.16

 
#7  Girls 200 Yard IM

VARSITY: 2:01.58 2020# Grace M Monahan

QUAL State Qual Standard2:24.99

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KEAL SOOka, Kinsey1 2:08.92 QUAL

28.61 33.09 28.9738.25

PUN SRMisailidis, Tai2 2:09.26 QUAL

27.97 34.01 30.7236.56

MPA SRSalem, Sacha3 2:11.17 QUAL

28.87 34.15 29.0139.14

PUN SOKaneshiro, Kailyn4 2:12.10 QUAL

28.71 34.84 30.5837.97

RAD JRBurton, Bryce5 2:12.21 QUAL

28.52 33.85 31.1438.70

HPA SRNorbu, Pemma6 2:13.69 QUAL

28.91 35.08 32.5137.19

LJA FRPhillips, Jasmine7 2:14.31 QUAL

28.49 33.64 31.0341.15

MILI SRGarcia, Chloe8 2:17.62 QUAL

29.21 35.41 33.9439.06

MAUI FRVentura, Alexa C9 2:18.12 QUAL

28.93 36.48 32.6740.04

KALAN FRSanders, Hannah L10 2:24.81 QUAL

30.87 37.37 35.2141.36

TANG 9Joca, Amelia11 2:25.06

31.78 37.75 34.8040.73

MILIPong, Cassidy12 2:26.17

31.39 37.62 34.1443.02

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard IM

VARSITY: 1:48.73 2018# Michael Petrides

QUAL State Qual Standard2:10.79

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PUN SOSan Diego, Amar'e1 1:54.96 QUAL

25.27 30.73 27.4131.55

MILI SONakamura, Branson2 1:55.43 QUAL

24.92 29.28 27.4233.81

KHS SRLin, Brandon3 1:56.39 QUAL

24.80 30.49 28.3032.80

KEAL JRNg, Ethan4 1:57.05 QUAL

24.97 28.79 28.4934.80

PUN SRMottl, Pepi5 1:58.36 QUAL

26.57 29.72 27.8634.21

PUN FRLim, Evan6 1:58.42 QUAL

25.52 31.83 28.9232.15
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Results - Friday Preliminaries
Preliminaries ...   (#8  Boys 200 Yard IM)

LJA JRMarotta-Cerwonka, Gavin C7 1:58.67 QUAL

25.39 30.81 27.8134.66

IOL SRZhao, Aaron8 1:59.22 QUAL

25.23 30.12 28.8934.98

LJA JRMarotta-Cerwonka, Logan J9 2:00.61 QUAL

25.75 31.57 29.4233.87

PUN SOShin, Noah10 2:02.56 QUAL

26.85 31.20 28.0136.50

KEAL SOElias, Liam11 2:03.93 QUAL

26.73 30.75 29.8336.62

WHIS SRGuzman, Ken12 2:04.11 QUAL

28.04 32.05 29.1334.89

BALD JRCastillo, Logan T13 2:04.23 QUAL

26.75 30.58 29.4437.46

TANG 9Jones, Konoske14 2:04.53 QUAL

26.28 32.39 28.6937.17

ROOS SOChun, Connor15 2:05.09 QUAL

26.70 32.08 28.2438.07

MPA FRRichard, Tristan N16 2:06.36 QUAL

27.37 31.50 30.5836.91

KALAN SRLum, Hugo17 2:06.91 QUAL

26.45 31.61 29.7739.08

KAISE FRLambert, Liko18 2:09.50 QUAL

27.17 34.72 30.8036.81

HBA FRTakara, Blayke19 2:14.98

27.15 34.65 32.6840.50

 
#9  Girls 50 Yard Free

VARSITY: 22.87 2026# Journei Webster

VARSITY: 23.26 2025# Deanna Wen

QUAL State Qual Standard25.79

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PUN SRWebster, Journei1 22.87# QUAL

KSK SOKaahaaina, Kamakana2 23.89 QUAL

KULA FRStarmer, Amalia E*3 24.85 QUAL

HPA JRSchmidt, Leonie J*3 24.85 QUAL

PUN SRMorikami, Kiani5 24.90 QUAL

MILI SRBitterman, Peyton6 25.01 QUAL

IOL SOShin, Robyn7 25.03 QUAL

CAST SRVerderame, Tatiana8 25.04 QUAL

IOL FRNihei, Leah9 25.11 QUAL

LJA SRDodson, Norah M10 25.19 QUAL

HILO JRMoleni, Noelani E11 25.40 QUAL

IOL SOHunsaker, Lia*12 25.47 QUAL

HILO JRMoleni, Tera A*12 25.47 QUAL

IOL JRNishikawa, Kendra-Ray14 25.52 QUAL

ULS SOCampbell, Chloe15 25.63 QUAL

CAMP SOAtoa, Adaira S16 25.76 QUAL

TANG 12Koch, Olivia17 26.25

 
#10  Boys 50 Yard Free

VARSITY: 20.08 2016# 'Aukai Lileikis

QUAL State Qual Standard23.29

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KS-M SOStorer, Cruz1 20.61 QUAL

MOA SOAlexander, Aideen w2 21.65 QUAL

KS-M SOChang, Zeke3 21.79 QUAL

KSK JRQuihano-Meehan, Lennox4 21.89 QUAL

PUN JRCox, Makoa5 21.94 QUAL

ROOS SRDagdagan, Wreyn6 21.95 QUAL

MOA JRIshikawa, Kai7 22.06 QUAL

PUN FRFurudera, Tyler8 22.12 QUAL

KSK SOCabanilla, Keola9 22.17 QUAL

ROOS JRTenev, Leo10 22.21 QUAL

KSK JRKwan, Kodi11 22.50 QUAL

PUN SRKim, Ethan12 22.63 QUAL

PUN SRMartin, Liam13 22.70 QUAL

RAD SRBrashers, James14 22.73 QUAL

LJA SOBotting, Henry15 22.81 QUAL

ISL26 JRLottermoser, Sean16 22.90 QUAL

SH SRPellettieri, Kai17 23.01 QUAL

IPA JRTan, Aiden18 23.11 QUAL

RAD FRMacFarland, Tsuyoshi19 23.19 QUAL

MPA SRHehemann, TJ J20 23.30

KSK SORecca, Salvatore21 23.62

HBA SRTakara, Greydan22 23.84

HPA SRHudgins, Kaiea Z--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly

VARSITY: 52.23 2014# Jasmine K Mau

QUAL State Qual Standard1:05.29

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PUN SRSjoblom, Aina A1 57.50 QUAL

27.68 29.82

KING FRStevens, Viola2 58.34 QUAL

27.30 31.04

CAST SRVerderame, Tatiana3 58.61 QUAL

26.84 31.77

KAISE SOGorokhovsky, Emily4 59.17 QUAL

27.91 31.26

HPA FRKennedy, Kali M5 59.30 QUAL

28.63 30.67

MILI SOSaito, Hope6 1:00.16 QUAL

28.17 31.99

LJA SRWaqainabete, Eden D7 1:00.33 QUAL

27.68 32.65

LJA JRJones, Melody R8 1:00.70 QUAL

27.94 32.76

IOL SOStack, Willa9 1:00.78 QUAL

28.96 31.82

HPA JRPulko, Ema10 1:00.83 QUAL

29.05 31.78

PUN JRPang, Zoe11 1:00.84 QUAL

28.88 31.96

KSK SRPascua, Kalea12 1:01.07 QUAL

28.18 32.89

LJA FRRegula, Quinn13 1:02.33 QUAL

29.08 33.25

PUN SRDong, Jingxin14 1:02.41 QUAL

29.38 33.03

IOL SOKealoha, Rhys15 1:02.61 QUAL

28.89 33.72

KSK SRKahele, Hannah16 1:03.24 QUAL

29.45 33.79

KAISE SOBaysinger, Willow17 1:03.66 QUAL

29.33 34.33

MAUI FRAlmiron, Aliesha I18 1:04.04 QUAL

29.23 34.81

PUN JRYara, Malia19 1:05.02 QUAL

28.62 36.40

MPA JRCaiserman, Halia J20 1:05.03 QUAL

29.72 35.31

MS SRUy, Carrissa21 1:06.54

29.21 37.33

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly

VARSITY: 47.13 2016# M.J. Mao

QUAL State Qual Standard57.89

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MILI SRYoza, Raiden1 50.49 QUAL

23.40 27.09

MOA SOAlexander, Aideen w2 50.61 QUAL

23.86 26.75

PUN JRFaildo, Flexx3 52.31 QUAL

24.17 28.14

MAUI JROng, Ryan C4 52.33 QUAL

24.26 28.07

KSK SRWong, David5 52.48 QUAL

24.61 27.87

KAISE SRLorge, Tim6 52.59 QUAL

24.54 28.05

MOA JRIshikawa, Kai7 52.98 QUAL

25.78 27.20

KALAN SRXu, Nicholas8 53.42 QUAL

25.10 28.32

LJA JRMarotta-Cerwonka, Gavin C9 54.17 QUAL

24.61 29.56

ROOS SOChun, Connor10 55.06 QUAL

26.05 29.01

IOL FROuk, Rylan11 55.21 QUAL

26.24 28.97

MOA SOWang, Felix12 55.32 QUAL

25.90 29.42

TANG 9Parker, Tyson13 55.45 QUAL

26.54 28.91

KSK FRCummings, Winston14 55.48 QUAL

26.02 29.46
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Preliminaries ...   (#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

SH SRPellettieri, Kai15 55.51 QUAL

26.71 28.80

PUN SRKim, Ethan16 55.96 QUAL

26.39 29.57

MILI SRD'Sena, Shane17 56.07 QUAL

25.70 30.37

KSK FRCummings, Elijah18 56.09 QUAL

26.20 29.89

PUN SREndo, Kaita19 56.46 QUAL

26.17 30.29

IOL SOKawakami, Max20 56.80 QUAL

26.68 30.12

MPA FRRichard, Tristan N21 56.94 QUAL

26.68 30.26

HBA FRTakara, Blayke22 59.92

27.29 32.63

IOL SRLee, Eric23 1:01.38

28.65 32.73

PUN FRNakamura, Cole--- DQ 52.69

Non-simultaneous touch

24.60 28.09

HPA SRHudgins, Kaiea Z--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Free

VARSITY: 48.67 2014# Jasmine Mau

QUAL State Qual Standard57.19

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PUN SRWebster, Journei1 50.65 QUAL

24.19 26.46

HPA JRKearney, Morgan2 52.10 QUAL

24.89 27.21

KSK SOKaahaaina, Kamakana3 52.19 QUAL

24.99 27.20

MAUI SRSwanson, Aika L4 52.54 QUAL

25.33 27.21

KAPO SRFliss, Juliana5 54.01 QUAL

26.02 27.99

KULA FRStarmer, Amalia E6 54.53 QUAL

26.19 28.34

PUN SRMorikami, Kiani7 55.12 QUAL

26.16 28.96

KAISE JRSchiffner, Elliana8 55.13 QUAL

26.45 28.68

MPA SRStafford, Sadie M9 55.32 QUAL

26.67 28.65

MILI SRBitterman, Peyton10 55.44 QUAL

26.14 29.30

PUN JRPang, Zoe11 56.08 QUAL

27.37 28.71

IOL SOHunsaker, Lia12 56.14 QUAL

26.74 29.40

ULS SOCampbell, Chloe13 56.43 QUAL

27.17 29.26

HPA JRWeisser, Karolina14 56.51 QUAL

27.20 29.31

IOL JRNishikawa, Kendra-Ray15 56.76 QUAL

27.21 29.55

KEAL FRTanaka, Avery16 56.79 QUAL

27.13 29.66

KSK SRWong, Laikuakamahina17 57.40

26.89 30.51

RAD JRStanley, Alena18 57.64

27.16 30.48

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free

VARSITY: 43.92 2016# 'Aukai Lileikis

QUAL State Qual Standard51.89

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KS-M SOStorer, Cruz1 45.37 QUAL

21.53 23.84

PUN SRJames, Kaito2 45.88 QUAL

22.16 23.72

IOL SRSung, Jihoon3 46.25 QUAL

22.13 24.12

HPA JRImonen, Zane4 46.95 QUAL

22.74 24.21

HILO SRMichelson, Zadok5 48.10 QUAL

23.03 25.07

PUN FRFurudera, Tyler6 48.27 QUAL

23.30 24.97

ROOS SRDagdagan, Wreyn7 48.46 QUAL

22.82 25.64

PUN JRTemanaha, Raihau8 48.56 QUAL

23.73 24.83

KSK JRQuihano-Meehan, Lennox9 48.70 QUAL

23.13 25.57

KALAN SRTran, Jayden J10 48.97 QUAL

23.54 25.43

ROOS JRTenev, Leo11 49.43 QUAL

23.74 25.69

PUN JRCox, Makoa12 49.97 QUAL

23.64 26.33

KSK SOCabanilla, Keola13 50.00 QUAL

24.05 25.95

STL JRBritos, Noah14 50.06 QUAL

24.17 25.89

KHS SRJuvan, Liam15 50.15 QUAL

24.18 25.97

MILI SRLee-Agustin, Edward16 50.90 QUAL

24.73 26.17

IOL SOFerrer, Jace17 51.04 QUAL

24.79 26.25

MILI SOFerreira, Yoshiki18 51.43 QUAL

24.71 26.72

KSK SORecca, Salvatore19 51.58 QUAL

24.31 27.27

RAD FRMacFarland, Tsuyoshi20 51.62 QUAL

24.73 26.89

 
#15  Girls 500 Yard Free

VARSITY: 4:55.44 2017# Jasmine O'Brien

QUAL State Qual Standard5:46.39

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IOL JRWong, Olivia1 5:05.20 QUAL

27.23 30.12 30.9430.68

30.98 31.11 31.48 31.15

31.19 30.32

PUN SRRobinson, Synnove2 5:07.63 QUAL

28.01 30.71 31.3531.29

31.08 30.86 30.99 31.21

31.34 30.79

PUN SRFlanagan, Kona3 5:08.58 QUAL

28.20 30.51 31.1730.94

31.45 31.41 31.60 31.34

31.07 30.89

PUN SOStuemke, Maddie4 5:08.71 QUAL

28.68 30.93 31.3631.28

31.10 31.19 31.18 31.33

31.37 30.29

MPA SRSalem, Sacha5 5:11.63 QUAL

27.60 30.43 31.7731.19

32.07 32.23 31.83 32.43

31.78 30.30

RAD JRBurton, Bryce6 5:15.20 QUAL

28.16 31.06 31.5931.88

31.97 31.67 32.26 32.17

32.63 31.81

HPA JRBrattin, Eddy7 5:17.91 QUAL

28.25 31.26 32.8532.85

32.80 32.84 31.83 32.68

32.14 30.41

PUN SRFarah, Corey8 5:20.31 QUAL

28.85 31.25 32.4632.05

32.38 32.67 32.69 32.89

33.07 32.00

TANG 11Leibowitz, Maiya9 5:26.16 QUAL

29.51 32.12 33.2132.72

33.05 33.10 33.10 33.33

33.47 32.55

MPI SRSchroeder, Lisa10 5:26.65 QUAL

29.43 32.44 33.2632.73

32.89 33.34 32.78 33.54

33.17 33.07

KAISE JRTongg, Alyssa11 5:28.59 QUAL

29.01 31.73 33.1332.67

33.67 33.64 33.72 33.97

33.70 33.35

KHS FRMottley, Adelaide12 5:31.72 QUAL

29.76 32.30 33.2032.91

33.67 33.29 33.95 33.95

34.42 34.27
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K. Mark Takai Swimming and Diving Champs - 2/13/2026 to 2/14/2026

Results - Friday Preliminaries
Preliminaries ...   (#15  Girls 500 Yard Free)

KULA SOGaggero, Isabel13 5:37.54 QUAL

29.99 32.69 34.0033.61

34.50 34.97 35.10 34.88

35.19 32.61

ROOS SOHudson, Mia14 5:38.35 QUAL

29.71 32.96 34.7033.84

34.53 34.75 35.33 35.46

34.70 32.37

KSK SRKahele, Hannah15 5:39.35 QUAL

29.83 33.22 35.1834.05

34.98 35.26 35.22 34.44

33.88 33.29

LJA FRKeogh, Erin16 5:40.21 QUAL

31.44 33.61 34.7234.50

35.10 35.16 33.89 34.20

34.12 33.47

MILI SRMalone, Amelia17 5:46.72

31.27 33.68 35.0734.72

34.89 35.09 35.45 35.75

35.93 34.87

IOL FRGonzalez, Gabriela18 5:49.76

29.26 33.42 35.5835.19

37.02 36.38 35.68 36.44

36.33 34.46

TANG 9Joca, Amelia19 5:52.17

30.87 34.78 36.0535.81

35.52 35.81 35.76 36.19

36.25 35.13

KHS SOMoises, Shealee--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free

VARSITY: 4:24.26 2015# 'Aukai Lileikis

QUAL State Qual Standard5:23.89

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LJA SOBonilla, Juan Sebastian1 4:37.79 QUAL

24.48 27.31 28.0628.24

28.25 28.11 28.08 28.56

28.48 28.22

KSK FRRodriguez, Cheveyo2 4:44.78 QUAL

25.15 28.07 29.0328.57

29.22 29.51 29.73 29.83

28.61 27.06

KING SRHurst, Xander3 4:45.80 QUAL

24.76 27.83 29.0428.48

29.29 29.72 29.77 29.68

29.35 27.88

PUN SOShin, Noah4 4:50.40 QUAL

25.28 28.14 29.6729.10

29.08 29.59 29.96 30.16

29.98 29.44

AS FRSerrano, Ocean5 4:50.62 QUAL

26.03 28.04 29.0629.32

29.59 29.54 29.78 30.39

30.01 28.86

HPA SRKennedy, Kelan6 4:51.85 QUAL

25.82 28.34 29.9028.90

29.90 30.05 29.90 29.85

30.02 29.17

KSK FRKeaulana, Koanui7 4:52.84 QUAL

25.66 28.49 29.4829.23

29.51 30.15 29.45 30.18

30.59 30.10

TANG 10Johansen, Caleb8 4:53.02 QUAL

26.39 28.76 30.2729.51

30.15 29.77 30.10 29.65

30.11 28.31

PUN SOHanson, Amory9 4:53.11 QUAL

25.51 27.95 30.7329.62

30.44 30.27 30.29 30.57

29.64 28.09

PUN FRNakamura, Cole10 4:53.30 QUAL

26.06 28.66 29.9129.48

30.01 30.07 30.41 30.24

30.07 28.39

MPA SRRichard, Noah K11 4:53.72 QUAL

25.68 28.53 29.9429.39

29.89 30.25 30.90 30.37

29.77 29.00

PUN SRBird, Kainoa12 4:57.93 QUAL

26.39 28.70 29.7629.88

30.48 30.69 30.54 30.86

31.08 29.55

LUNA JRHazlet, Eli O13 4:58.18 QUAL

30.2130.14

30.25 30.59 30.38 30.30

30.51 28.77

HPA JRMcIntosh, Robert14 5:01.65 QUAL

26.80 29.99 31.0530.46

30.86 30.54 31.06 30.81

30.96 29.12

KSK SOTopping, Paoa15 5:03.76 QUAL

27.52 29.31 30.8530.38

31.40 31.54 31.09 30.84

30.74 30.09

ISL26 JRLottermoser, Sean16 5:08.13 QUAL

26.97 29.67 30.9430.48

31.84 31.62 31.35 32.01

32.15 31.10

LJA JRFerandin, Jack J17 5:08.73 QUAL

26.75 30.25 31.8231.33

31.75 31.93 32.14 31.92

31.59 29.25

BALD SOYamashiro, Reyn K18 5:10.78 QUAL

27.73 29.61 31.3530.48

32.12 31.95 32.21 31.99

31.81 31.53

CAMP FRDolan, Haru A19 5:11.99 QUAL

26.29 29.53 30.3730.58

32.07 32.67 32.22 32.99

32.38 32.89

KALAN FRMatsumoto, Ryan S20 5:12.90 QUAL

26.65 29.51 32.0630.99

32.22 32.31 33.25 32.36

32.25 31.30

RAD SRRobertson, Calin21 5:14.45 QUAL

26.68 29.75 31.6131.17

32.14 32.53 32.27 33.14

33.13 32.03

KAISE FRLambert, Liko22 5:16.54 QUAL

26.70 29.96 32.3331.86

32.73 32.68 32.73 32.99

32.61 31.95

KAPO SOTaguba, Rev23 5:19.90 QUAL

28.96 31.94 32.8032.61

33.21 32.88 33.01 33.28

32.42 28.79

LUNA SOStoddart, Levi J24 5:20.84 QUAL

28.18 31.13 32.8131.79

32.79 33.13 33.28 33.23

32.95 31.55

MILI SRChan, David25 5:21.60 QUAL

26.60 30.58 33.2231.86

33.73 34.24 33.58 33.30

33.12 31.37

MPI SOGurney, Xander26 5:21.74 QUAL

26.58 29.59 33.7332.72

34.19 34.22 33.23 33.16

32.99 31.33

RAD SRSmith, Camden27 5:22.63 QUAL

30.40 33.04 32.8433.13

33.09 32.81 32.69 32.20

32.00 30.43

MPA SOYamada, Kaina28 5:37.46

28.51 33.93 34.5634.76

35.19 34.13 33.77 34.46

35.01 33.14

KHS SRJuvan, Liam--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

VARSITY: 1:35.43 2007# Punahou School

M Yoshida, R Cote, C Simms, B. Beauchan

QUAL State Qual Standard1:53.99

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AHPA1 1:38.09 QUAL

Kearney, Morgan JR Kennedy, Kali M FR

Norbu, Pemma SR Schmidt, Leonie J JR

24.19 24.79 24.1125.00

ALJA2 1:39.78 QUAL

Phillips, Jasmine FR Dodson, Norah M SR

Burik, Kailee FR Jones, Melody R JR

24.51 24.62 25.3625.29

AIOL3 1:39.96 QUAL

Nihei, Leah FR Nishikawa, Kendra-Ray JR

Hunsaker, Lia SO Shin, Robyn SO

25.21 24.94 24.6525.16
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K. Mark Takai Swimming and Diving Champs - 2/13/2026 to 2/14/2026

Results - Friday Preliminaries
Preliminaries ...   (#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

APUN4 1:40.27 QUAL

Pang, Zoe JR Sjoblom, Aina A SR

Morikami, Kiani SR Stuemke, Maddie SO

25.62 24.65 25.4224.58

AKSK5 1:42.34 QUAL

Lee, Emma SR Pascua, Kalea SR

Wong, Laikuakamahina SR Nakagawa, Charlotte SR

25.73 25.30 25.4825.83

AHILO6 1:43.23 QUAL

Moleni, Tera A JR Moleni, Noelani E JR

Kim, Haili K SR Rutan, Maddi M SO

25.46 24.90 26.7526.12

AMAUI7 1:43.77 QUAL

Ventura, Alexa C FR Almiron, Aliesha I FR

Watanabe, Jillian A SO Swanson, Aika L SR

26.07 25.88 24.7527.07

AKING8 1:45.04 QUAL

Padgett, June JR Garso, Hau'oli FR

Capdevielle, Lililou SO Stevens, Viola FR

27.01 26.38 24.8526.80

AMILI9 1:45.20 QUAL

Saito, Hope SO Miyasato, Maysen FR

Pong, Cassidy Sare, Oakley SR

26.32 27.07 25.2026.61

ATANG10 1:47.10 QUAL

Koch, Olivia 12 Leibowitz, Maiya 11

Joca, Molly 12 Campbell, Anya 11

26.61 27.10 26.0327.36

ARAD11 1:47.21 QUAL

Stanley, Alena JR Duquette, Remy SO

Fitzgerald, Megan FR Burton, Bryce JR

26.24 27.49 25.5427.94

AKULA12 1:47.80 QUAL

Starmer, Amalia E FR Gaggero, Isabel SO

Tassi, Gala E FR Starmer, Eva T SO

25.07 19.17

AKEAL13 1:48.01 QUAL

Oka, Kinsey SO Tanaka, Avery FR

Minez-Cruz, Giselle SR Laliberte', Sola JR

28.9926.91

AMPI14 1:50.16 QUAL

Martin, Claire JR McElheny, Leihiwa SO

Lee, Ceyra JR Schroeder, Lisa SR

26.93 27.49 55.74

AKALAN15 1:51.60 QUAL

Sanders, Hannah L FR Valencia, Ylang SO

Terry, Lillian G FR Yamada, Sumie S SO

26.62 28.84 26.4929.65

ALUNA16 1:52.19 QUAL

Hazlet, Muriel H FR Somers, Miranda M JR

Pogni, Gianna SR Borneman, Jersea M JR

28.00 27.68 27.8828.63

AKAHU17 1:52.99 QUAL

DeMartini, Lilikoi SO Hughes, Maya JR

Smith, Eden SR Kaiahua-Fleming, Amberly SO

27.46 29.80 26.4529.28

AKAI18 1:54.44

Mak, Kalena SR Merizwa, Alani SR

Booker, Ava SR Wong, Siena SR

27.67 30.74 26.6729.36

AMPA19 1:55.01

Merrill, Layla SR Chumley, Tehya SR

Royer, Finlay M SR Jucker, Sloane J SR

28.17 29.56 20.1737.11

AKHS20 1:57.64

Moises, Shealee SO Fornari, Stella SO

Gordines, Reyna SO Ranis, Isabella FR

26.85 31.50 24.4034.89

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

VARSITY: 1:24.26 2013# Kamehameha Schools Kapalama

K Kaleoaloha, K Naone, K. Ai, R Stack

QUAL State Qual Standard1:42.49

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

APUN1 1:27.58 QUAL

Cox, Makoa JR Regala, Max JR

Furudera, Tyler FR Temanaha, Raihau JR

21.80 22.16 21.4122.21

ALJA2 1:27.63 QUAL

Bonilla, Juan Sebastian SO Marotta-Cerwonka, Logan J JR

Marotta-Cerwonka, Gavin C JRBotting, Henry SO

21.61 21.98 21.7422.30

AIOL3 1:27.85 QUAL

Sung, Jihoon SR Kawakami, Max SO

Ouk, Rylan FR Zhao, Aaron SR

21.49 22.71 21.7621.89

AKSK4 1:28.54 QUAL

Kwan, Kodi JR Keaulana, Koanui FR

Cabanilla, Keola SO Chang, Mitchell SO

22.62 21.66 21.6922.57

AMOA5 1:30.86 QUAL

Alexander, Aideen w SO Chung, Leo FR

Wang, Felix SO Ishikawa, Kai JR

21.73 23.50 21.7823.85

AROOS6 1:31.13 QUAL

Tenev, Leo JR Chun, Connor SO

Chung, Jackson SR Dagdagan, Wreyn SR

22.52 23.12 21.5423.95

AKALAN7 1:31.41 QUAL

Xu, Nicholas SR Lum, Hugo SR

Wolfe, Kai JR Tran, Jayden J SR

23.02 22.36 22.4823.55

AMPA8 1:35.04 QUAL

Richard, Noah K SR Richard, Tristan N FR

Wheeler, Bodi SO Hehemann, TJ J SR

23.20 24.10 23.5224.22

AKAISE9 1:35.40 QUAL

Roberts, Ellis SR Leraand, Torbjorn SR

Kunihiro, James JR Lorge, Tim SR

24.32 24.32 22.4424.32

AMILI10 1:35.54 QUAL

D'Sena, Shane SR Lee-Agustin, Edward SR

Chan, David SR Ferreira, Yoshiki SO

23.98 23.29 23.4424.83

AHPA11 1:35.68 QUAL

Pouoa, Coleson SR Zenk, August FR

O'Leary, Imai FR Burns, Zenas SO

23.52 23.64 24.5823.94

ARAD12 1:35.98 QUAL

Brashers, James SR Vinthaxay, Eli SR

Puckett, Xavier SR MacFarland, Tsuyoshi FR

23.50 24.92 23.8223.74

AMAUI13 1:38.29 QUAL

Swanson, Taj K FR Ramirez, Jomel S SO

Kopatz, Caleb A SR Ong, Ryan C JR

25.68 25.51 22.4124.69

ALUNA14 1:38.33 QUAL

Hazlet, Eli O JR McGill, Shea P FR

Stoddart, Levi J SO Ganis, Micah J JR

23.09 23.88 25.9525.41

AMPI15 1:39.07 QUAL

Bhattacharyya, Bailey SR Matsushige, Jake FR

Lum, Blake FR Morris, Wyatt JR

25.00 25.62 24.0224.43

AKHS16 1:39.79 QUAL

Lin, Brandon SR Cole, Tyler SO

Gray, Byron JR Paterson, Kai FR

23.35 25.19 25.7125.54

ABALD17 1:40.25 QUAL

Means, Mason SR Vu, Huy SR

Pittsenberger, Cale J SO Stanton, Duke R SR

24.47 24.58 25.8925.31

AWHIS18 1:40.90 QUAL

Vatovec, Evan JR Cicak, Finn FR

Padilla-Lenz, Santiago SR Guzman, Ken SR

24.56 25.91 23.7826.65

ATANG19 1:41.22 QUAL

Charters, Ben 10 Loomis, CJ 12

Meinert, Matthew 12 Parker, Tyson 9

25.25 26.46 23.6225.89

AKS-M20 1:47.39

Chang, Zeke SO Mahoe, Aaron SO

Kealoha, Makaha FR Takatsuka, Inaina FR

22.15 25.72 29.6029.92

ASH21 1:53.63

Werner, Jett SO Seykora, Brendan JR

Pelletier, Christian SR Kolton, Rio JR

27.61 28.91 27.4229.69

AKING--- DQ 1:44.55

False start

Riemenschneider, Beck SR Barrett, Kiele D JR

Sylva, Colten JR Hurst, Xander SR

24.48 25.32 22.8531.90

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back

VARSITY: 54.93 2022# Andrea Zeebe

QUAL State Qual Standard1:05.29

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KEAL SOOka, Kinsey1 57.63 QUAL

27.97 29.66
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K. Mark Takai Swimming and Diving Champs - 2/13/2026 to 2/14/2026

Results - Friday Preliminaries
Preliminaries ...   (#19  Girls 100 Yard Back)

PUN SRSjoblom, Aina A2 58.68 QUAL

29.04 29.64

KSK SRLee, Emma3 59.37 QUAL

28.40 30.97

KAISE SOGorokhovsky, Emily4 1:00.15 QUAL

28.97 31.18

MILI SOSaito, Hope5 1:00.30 QUAL

28.97 31.33

LJA SRWaqainabete, Eden D6 1:00.64 QUAL

28.88 31.76

KING FRStevens, Viola7 1:01.53 QUAL

29.97 31.56

IOL SOStack, Willa8 1:01.72 QUAL

29.98 31.74

MPA SRStafford, Sadie M9 1:02.64 QUAL

30.25 32.39

LJA JRJones, Melody R10 1:02.80 QUAL

30.02 32.78

KHS FRMottley, Adelaide11 1:03.04 QUAL

30.42 32.62

PUN JRYara, Malia12 1:03.43 QUAL

30.83 32.60

PUN FRMotz, Lily13 1:03.89 QUAL

31.16 32.73

KEAL FRTanaka, Avery14 1:04.02 QUAL

30.49 33.53

PUN FRCox, Ren15 1:04.11 QUAL

31.28 32.83

HPA JRPulko, Ema16 1:04.95 QUAL

31.54 33.41

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back

VARSITY: 48.20 2015# Makoa Alvarez

QUAL State Qual Standard1:00.89

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MILI SONakamura, Branson1 51.09 QUAL

24.76 26.33

HILO SRMichelson, Zadok2 51.76 QUAL

25.02 26.74

KEAL JRNg, Ethan3 52.50 QUAL

25.47 27.03

MILI JRLessary, Makana4 53.02 QUAL

25.92 27.10

PUN JRRegala, Max5 54.33 QUAL

25.92 28.41

IOL JRLee, Kaiden6 54.38 QUAL

26.28 28.10

IPA JRTan, Aiden7 54.39 QUAL

26.72 27.67

PUN JRTemanaha, Raihau8 56.51 QUAL

27.67 28.84

AS FRSerrano, Ocean9 56.56 QUAL

27.67 28.89

KSK FRCummings, Elijah10 56.58 QUAL

27.52 29.06

HBA SRTakara, Greydan11 56.59 QUAL

27.04 29.55

KEAL SOElias, Liam12 56.87 QUAL

27.50 29.37

TANG 9Martin, Cooper13 57.26 QUAL

28.02 29.24

KSK SOQuihano-Meehan, Broxton14 57.39 QUAL

28.19 29.20

BALD JRCastillo, Logan T15 57.84 QUAL

28.14 29.70

KALAN SRXu, Nicholas16 58.14 QUAL

28.04 30.10

MILI SRLee-Agustin, Edward17 58.34 QUAL

28.33 30.01

PUN SREndo, Kaita18 58.47 QUAL

28.08 30.39

IOL SOFerrer, Jace19 58.70 QUAL

28.39 30.31

PUN SOSchiffl, Ty20 59.00 QUAL

28.45 30.55

KALAN SRLum, Hugo*21 59.01 QUAL

28.60 30.41

KSK FRCummings, Winston*21 59.01 QUAL

27.98 31.03

RAD SRRobertson, Calin23 1:00.67 QUAL

29.37 31.30

MPA SOYamada, Kaina24 1:08.09

32.20 35.89

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast

VARSITY: 1:02.41 2014# Cara Jernigan

QUAL State Qual Standard1:12.89

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PUN SRMisailidis, Tai1 1:04.63 QUAL

30.52 34.11

HPA SRNorbu, Pemma2 1:06.39 QUAL

31.66 34.73

IOL SRMiyake, Aily3 1:06.42 QUAL

31.29 35.13

IOL SOKealoha, Rhys4 1:07.95 QUAL

31.81 36.14

PUN SOKaneshiro, Kailyn5 1:08.70 QUAL

32.43 36.27

LJA FRBurik, Kailee6 1:08.80 QUAL

32.60 36.20

MILI SRGarcia, Chloe7 1:09.37 QUAL

32.13 37.24

PUN SODavidson, Logan8 1:09.39 QUAL

32.27 37.12

MAUI FRVentura, Alexa C9 1:09.76 QUAL

32.84 36.92

IOL SOChen, Bel10 1:10.30 QUAL

32.40 37.90

PUN SRAguilera, Ava11 1:10.45 QUAL

32.92 37.53

LJA FRRegula, Quinn12 1:10.85 QUAL

33.90 36.95

HPA FRHubberman, Ayu13 1:10.89 QUAL

33.69 37.20

MILI SRSare, Oakley14 1:11.17 QUAL

33.45 37.72

KALAN FRSanders, Hannah L15 1:11.20 QUAL

33.78 37.42

TANG 12Joca, Molly16 1:11.48 QUAL

33.41 38.07

KALAN SOYamada, Sumie S17 1:12.85 QUAL

33.82 39.03

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast

VARSITY: 54.40 2016# M.J. Mao

QUAL State Qual Standard1:06.29

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PUN SOSan Diego, Amar'e1 55.90 QUAL

26.29 29.61

MILI SRYoza, Raiden2 56.80 QUAL

26.29 30.51

KSK SRWong, David3 57.95 QUAL

27.06 30.89

PUN FRLim, Evan4 58.46 QUAL

27.46 31.00

PUN SRMottl, Pepi5 58.61 QUAL

28.03 30.58

KHS SRLin, Brandon6 58.75 QUAL

27.73 31.02

HPA SRPouoa, Coleson7 58.86 QUAL

27.21 31.65

KAISE SRLorge, Tim8 59.39 QUAL

27.78 31.61

PUN SRDavidson, Nick9 59.75 QUAL

27.85 31.90

LJA JRMarotta-Cerwonka, Logan J10 1:00.36 QUAL

28.08 32.28

IOL SRLee, Eric11 1:01.43 QUAL

29.13 32.30

KS-M SOChang, Zeke12 1:01.70 QUAL

28.62 33.08

TANG 10Johansen, Caleb13 1:02.13 QUAL

29.69 32.44

KALAN SRTran, Jayden J14 1:02.17 QUAL

28.58 33.59

MOA SOWang, Felix15 1:02.52 QUAL

29.26 33.26

WHIS SRGuzman, Ken16 1:03.23 QUAL

30.28 32.95

TANG 9Jones, Konoske17 1:03.53 QUAL

29.94 33.59

KSK SOChang, Mitchell18 1:03.98 QUAL

29.59 34.39
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KING SoKa'a'a, Noa19 1:05.22 QUAL

30.99 34.23

IOL SOAoki, Kyle20 1:05.23 QUAL

30.16 35.07

CAMP FRDolan, Haru A21 1:05.61 QUAL

31.55 34.06

ROOS SRChung, Jackson22 1:05.87 QUAL

30.73 35.14

MOA FRChung, Leo23 1:06.63

31.29 35.34

BALD SRVu, Huy24 1:06.77

31.54 35.23

 
#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

VARSITY: 3:27.89 2025# Punahou

D Wen, J Webster, H Kaichi, K Morikami

QUAL State Qual Standard4:15.49

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AHPA1 3:38.95 QUAL

Kennedy, Kali M FR Brattin, Eddy JR

Schmidt, Leonie J JR Kearney, Morgan JR

26.44 55.26 54.9425.78

26.16 57.48 23.53 51.27

AIOL2 3:40.07 QUAL

Wong, Olivia JR Shin, Robyn SO

Hunsaker, Lia SO Nihei, Leah FR

25.76 54.12 55.1425.99

26.24 55.78 26.13 55.03

APUN3 3:40.72 QUAL

Robinson, Synnove SR Morikami, Kiani SR

Kaneshiro, Kailyn SO Stuemke, Maddie SO

27.04 56.41 54.3725.65

25.85 54.73 26.45 55.21

AKSK4 3:43.75 QUAL

Kaahaaina, Kamakana SO Lee, Emma SR

Wong, Laikuakamahina SR Pascua, Kalea SR

24.95 52.66 58.3127.22

26.95 56.92 26.59 55.86

ALJA5 3:44.41 QUAL

Phillips, Jasmine FR Dodson, Norah M SR

Burik, Kailee FR Jones, Melody R JR

26.64 1:05.74 45.35

26.72 57.19 26.61 56.13

AMPA6 3:44.96 QUAL

Caiserman, Halia J JR Stafford, Sadie M SR

Jucker, Sloane J SR Salem, Sacha SR

26.95 55.97 56.1327.07

28.06 1:09.56 43.30

AKAISE7 3:50.22 QUAL

Tongg, Alyssa JR Young, Alexis SO

Gorokhovsky, Emily SO Schiffner, Elliana JR

27.21 57.08 1:06.2328.55

21.34 50.81 26.66 56.10

AMAUI8 3:50.31 QUAL

Almiron, Aliesha I FR Wada, Oto M FR

Ventura, Alexa C FR Swanson, Aika L SR

27.32 57.60 1:00.6628.99

27.26 1:05.61 18.31 46.44

AMILI9 3:51.18 QUAL

Sare, Oakley SR Malone, Amelia SR

Garcia, Chloe SR Bitterman, Peyton SR

26.89 56.01 58.0327.77

27.50 59.25 27.03 57.89

AHILO10 3:51.27 QUAL

Moleni, Tera A JR Moleni, Noelani E JR

Rutan, Maddi M SO Kim, Haili K SR

27.32 57.22 58.1726.92

28.41 59.20 26.67 56.68

AMPI11 3:51.82 QUAL

Nakamoto, Emma SR Martin, Claire JR

Sunada, Leina SR Schroeder, Lisa SR

27.97 59.02 58.2327.07

27.88 59.13 26.53 55.44

AKULA12 3:53.59 QUAL

Gaggero, Isabel SO Starmer, Eva T SO

Lawler, Marisol R SR Starmer, Amalia E FR

28.35 59.14 58.8128.34

28.72

ATANG13 3:55.82 QUAL

Koch, Olivia 12 Leibowitz, Maiya 11

Joca, Amelia 9 Campbell, Anya 11

27.71 59.59 58.7427.87

27.94 59.38 27.19 58.11

ARAD14 3:58.32 QUAL

Boutin, Alana FR Duquette, Remy SO

Harrison, Vivian SO Stanley, Alena JR

28.80 59.41 1:02.3129.20

28.37 1:06.83 19.76 49.77

AKHS15 4:08.01 QUAL

Moises, Shealee SO Gordines, Lilia SR

Ranis, Isabella FR Mottley, Adelaide FR

28.54 58.18 1:07.8832.26

28.94 1:01.90 28.35 1:00.05

ALUNA16 4:08.31 QUAL

Hazlet, Muriel H FR Somers, Miranda M JR

Lee, Mia S JR Borneman, Jersea M JR

29.96 1:01.41 1:03.3729.39

28.51 1:01.14 29.68 1:02.39

AKAHU17 4:08.79 QUAL

Smith, Eden SR Harris, Jaedon JR

Porter, Savannah SR Kaiahua-Fleming, Amberly SO

30.80 1:04.49 1:01.8829.34

27.96

AKING18 4:09.37 QUAL

Roos, Johanna SO Garso, Hau'oli FR

Capdevielle, Lililou SO Padgett, June JR

28.66 1:01.18 30.49

26.86 58.63

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

VARSITY: 3:05.04 2023# Iolani

S Miller, F Arriliaga, E Wong, LT Stancil

QUAL State Qual Standard3:58.89

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

APUN1 3:13.98 QUAL

Furudera, Tyler FR James, Kaito SR

Temanaha, Raihau JR Hanson, Amory SO

23.62 49.02 46.2822.35

23.55 49.17 16.06 49.51

AIOL2 3:15.38 QUAL

Sung, Jihoon SR Ouk, Rylan FR

Lee, Kaiden JR Zhao, Aaron SR

22.88 47.30 48.5023.37

24.08 50.30 22.94 49.28

ALJA3 3:17.04 QUAL

Bonilla, Juan Sebastian SO Marotta-Cerwonka, Gavin C JR

Botting, Henry SO Marotta-Cerwonka, Logan J JR

22.88 47.73 49.2223.44

23.77 50.89 23.40 49.20

AMILI4 3:17.72 QUAL

Nakamura, Branson SO Lessary, Makana JR

Ferreira, Yoshiki SO Yoza, Raiden SR

23.19 48.25 49.3323.67

24.37 52.82 21.69 47.32

AKSK5 3:21.11 QUAL

Quihano-Meehan, Lennox JR Keaulana, Koanui FR

Cabanilla, Keola SO Wong, David SR

23.74 49.81 51.1923.81

23.64 51.94 21.98 48.17

AHPA6 3:21.25 QUAL

Imonen, Zane JR McIntosh, Robert JR

Pouoa, Coleson SR Kennedy, Kelan SR

22.61 46.81 51.2224.79

25.06 53.37 23.47 49.85

AKALAN7 3:23.03 QUAL

Xu, Nicholas SR Lum, Hugo SR

Wolfe, Kai JR Tran, Jayden J SR

23.86 50.11 51.0224.27

24.88 52.57 23.49 49.33

ATANG8 3:25.74 QUAL

Jones, Konoske 9 Martin, Cooper 9

Johansen, Caleb 10 Parker, Tyson 9

25.00 52.02 49.6823.76

24.81 51.96 24.77 52.08

AKAISE9 3:31.20 QUAL

Roberts, Ellis SR Kunihiro, James JR

Lambert, Liko FR Lorge, Tim SR

25.78 53.70 53.4325.47

24.74 52.37 24.14 51.70

ARAD10 3:32.98 QUAL

Brashers, James SR Puckett, Xavier SR

Robertson, Calin SR MacFarland, Tsuyoshi FR

25.31 54.09 53.4025.01

24.78 52.62 25.01 52.87
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AMPA11 3:35.33 QUAL

Hehemann, TJ J SR Yamada, Kaina SO

Richard, Tristan N FR Richard, Noah K SR

25.09 54.26 1:04.0327.20

19.10 46.49 23.89 50.55

ABALD12 3:37.62 QUAL

Yamashiro, Reyn K SO Means, Mason SR

Stanton, Duke R SR Castillo, Logan T JR

24.76 51.72 25.99

24.40 50.69

AMPI13 3:38.36 QUAL

Tesoro, Treyden SO Gurney, Xander SO

Keola, Keoni JR Morris, Wyatt JR

24.97 53.48 54.3925.40

26.11 54.95 26.10 55.54

AMAUI14 3:38.42 QUAL

Swanson, Taj K FR Ramirez, Jomel S SO

Kopatz, Caleb A SR Ong, Ryan C JR

26.40 54.85 56.2526.90

27.45 58.55 22.77 48.77

ALUNA15 3:43.56 QUAL

Hazlet, Eli O JR McGill, Shea P FR

Stoddart, Levi J SO Ganis, Micah J JR

24.07

26.47 55.74 28.41 1:01.03

AKHS16 3:46.60 QUAL

Becker, Blake SO Gray, Byron JR

Cole, Tyler SO Juvan, Liam SR

26.42 57.13 1:00.8529.17

27.46 57.21 24.21 51.41

ASH17 3:46.79 QUAL

Frampton, Alex SR Kayes, William JR

Tran, Kaimana SO Pellettieri, Kai SR

25.54 55.28 55.8826.65

28.73 1:02.06 25.30 53.57

AWAIK18 3:48.41 QUAL

Kocher, Tommy SO Ignacio, Axel SO

Aragaki, Cole SO Kanahele, Hikiola SO

26.56 56.77 1:00.1828.36

26.28 55.56 26.15 55.90

ACAMP19 3:50.98 QUAL

Beesley-Wadzinski, Ryan J SRDolan, Haru A FR

Gaos-Yanez, Joaquinn A SR Rios, Gaberiel H SR

28.50 1:00.48 53.5425.26

29.61 1:02.15 54.81

AKAHU20 3:53.18 QUAL

Kimball, Jackson SR Jichaku, Rahkdy SR

Yu, Andrew SR Pere, Toa JR

25.93 55.35 1:04.2630.61

27.86 59.31 25.38 54.26

ALEIL21 3:53.73 QUAL

Oallesma, Brian SR Young, Diavonnie SO

Henshaw, Logan SR Carrero, Jose JR

27.37 56.74 59.4728.25

27.66 58.01 59.51

AKING22 3:56.73 QUAL

Riemenschneider, Beck SR Barrett, Kiele D JR

Sylva, Colten JR Hurst, Xander SR

25.21 52.71 56.7325.90

33.91 1:24.33 42.96

AKAPO23 4:04.20

Taguba, Rev SO Newsham, Jack SR

Mohamed, Abdalla SR Hanna, Youssef SR

26.48 54.01 56.0026.25

28.25 1:00.35 34.89 1:13.84

AKS-M24 4:10.08

Storer, Cruz SO Mahoe, Aaron SO

Kealoha, Makaha FR Takatsuka, Inaina FR

22.47 47.12 57.2327.15

32.79 1:11.46 1:14.27


